Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

NR PP DRAW
Hunt Hunt
Area Type
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Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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0.00%
100.00%
92.00%
0.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt
Area Type
034 3
037 1
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041 3
047 3
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060 1
060 2
064 2

Description

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANTLERED DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
10.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
42 .86%
0.00%
100.00%
66.67%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
20.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
1 100.00%
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
0 100.00%
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0 100.00%
0 100.00%
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0 100.00%
24 20.83%
56 0.00%
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0 100.00%
13 23.08%
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100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
29.58%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

NR PP DRAW
Hunt Hunt
Area Type
078 3
079 1
080 1
081 1
084 1

Description

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANTLERED MULE DEER O

ANTLERED MULE DEER O
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Success 0dds
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
17 .14%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
13.89%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%

Date: 6/16/2015
Time: 6:44:31 PM
Page: 14



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
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Hunt Hunt
Area Type
087 1
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101 1
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112 3
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Description
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ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANTLERED DEER

ANY DEER

ANY DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE

ANY DEER

OFRFPFPPFRPFPPFPFPEPNNOOWROWONOERNNNNWOOOWOWWUIOIOPNMI~MAONO

Issued

=
N NFRPOOOFRNO w WONOFrOO N

w

NOOOOOOFrRrOPFrOOoOtr

Wyoming Game and Fish

Pref
Poin

<=

State of Wyoming

Fiscal Division

ts

NWWAMNIAUTOONNOPRPRPFPOOOOOOOREPENNOFRPROONNOOOOORrVOou

First Choice
Applicants

POOORPNOUIWWUIONORFR, OO

[EEN
N
~N oo A

623

=
(o2l )
QYN

ONOOOOCOOORrROFrROOLR

N
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Success 0dds
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
7.14%
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21.05%
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27.27%
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100.00%
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100.00%
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100.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt
Area Type
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Description
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First Choice
Success 0Odds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
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0.00%
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100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
128 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 100.00%
100.00%
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100.00%
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Hunt Hunt
Area Type
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First Choice
Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
33.33%
0.00%
75.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
21.05%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
76.95%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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NR PP DRAW Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 6:44:35 PM
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
565 0 4 0 100.00%
565 2 < 4 2 100.00%
563 1 3 1 100.00%
562 0 <3 0 100.00%
562 5 2 5 100.00%
557 12 < 2 12 100.00%
545 19 1 19 100.00%
526 15 <1 15 100.00%
511 514 0 909 56.22%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 1311 1 9 1 100.00%
1310 2 <9 2 100.00%
1308 1 8 1 100.00%
1307 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1307 1 7 1 100.00%
1306 0 <7 0 100.00%
1306 1 6 1 100.00%
1305 0 <6 0 100.00%
1305 1 5 1 100.00%
1304 2 <5 2 100.00%
1302 5 4 5 100.00%
1297 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1297 4 3 4 100.00%
1293 0 <3 0 100.00%
1293 9 2 9 100.00%
1284 9 < 2 9 100.00%
1275 113 1 113 100.00%
1162 118 <1 118 100.00%
1044 1044 0 1861 56.10%
0] <0 0 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 257 1 7 1 100.00%
256 0 <7 0 100.00%
256 2 6 2 100.00%
254 0 <6 0 100.00%
254 0 5 0 100.00%
254 0 <5 0 100.00%
254 0 4 0 100.00%
254 0 < 4 0 100.00%
254 1 3 1 100.00%
253 0 <3 0 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
253 11 2 11 100.00%
242 3 < 2 3 100.00%
239 37 1 37 100.00%
202 10 <1 10 100.00%
192 192 0 334 57.49%
0 <0 0 0.00%
E REGION E GENERAL 366 2 5 2 100.00%
364 0 <5 0 100.00%
364 1 4 1 100.00%
363 0 < 4 0 100.00%
363 0 3 0 100.00%
363 0 < 3 0 100.00%
363 11 2 11 100.00%
352 2 <2 2 100.00%
350 29 1 29 100.00%
321 23 <1 23 100.00%
298 298 0 407 73.22%
0] <0 0 0.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 675 2 6 2 100.00%
673 0 <6 0 100.00%
673 1 5 1 100.00%
672 0 <5 0 100.00%
672 1 4 1 100.00%
671 0 < 4 0 100.00%
671 3 3 3 100.00%
668 2 < 3 2 100.00%
666 4 2 4 100.00%
662 2 <2 2 100.00%
660 21 1 21 100.00%
639 16 <1 16 100.00%
623 624 0 734 84 .88%
0 <0 0 0.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 257 5 9 5 100.00%
252 3 <9 3 100.00%
249 5 8 5 100.00%
244 2 < 8 2 100.00%
242 13 7 13 100.00%
229 13 <7 13 100.00%
216 37 6 37 100.00%
179 44 <6 44 100.00%
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Success 0dds
100.00%
61.11%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
35.07%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
39.47%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
734 3 2 3 100.00%
731 6 < 2 6 100.00%
725 5 1 5 100.00%
720 19 <1 19 100.00%
701 461 0 461 100.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 493 1 6 1 100.00%
492 0 <6 0 100.00%
492 0 5 0] 100.00%
492 5 <5 5 100.00%
487 9 4 9 100.00%
478 6 < 4 6 100.00%
472 0 3 0 100.00%
472 4 <3 4 100.00%
468 13 2 13 100.00%
455 26 <2 26 100.00%
429 140 1 140 100.00%
289 175 <1 175 100.00%
114 114 0 751 15.18%
0 <0 0 0.00%
T REGION T GENERAL 299 1 6 1 100.00%
298 0 <6 0 100.00%
298 0 5 0 100.00%
298 0 <5 0 100.00%
298 0 4 0] 100.00%
298 0 < 4 0 100.00%
298 0 3 0 100.00%
298 3 < 3 3 100.00%
295 1 2 1 100.00%
294 0 <2 0 100.00%
294 7 1 7 100.00%
287 0 <1 0 100.00%
287 246 0 246 100.00%
w REGION W GENERAL 440 1 7 1 100.00%
439 0 <7 0 100.00%
439 1 6 1 100.00%
438 0 < 6 0 100.00%
438 2 5 2 100.00%
436 3 <5 3 100.00%
433 3 4 3 100.00%
430 0 < 4 0 100.00%
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Success 0dds
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
20.17%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.23%
0.00%
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